
Rating JGP 2.hk region nord 2011-2012. I alt 82 deltagere. Slutstillingen

Navn Klub/skole rating Haslev Gislinge Gislinge2 Jyderup Gislinge3 Sorø Gislinge4 Haslev2 Status

1 Bjarke Kristensen Sorø (00) 700 943 984 1013 1157 1222 1222 1222

2 Jonas Nielsen Jyderup(00) 700 808 952 988 1060 1112 1128 1184 1195 1195

3 Peter Jensen Haslev (99) 800 737 755 917 998 987 1032 1010 983 983

4 Mihai Ursta Haslev (98) 800 670 744 787 796 857 940 936 979 979

5 Gustav Trærup Sorø (02) 600 807 771 893 893

6 Rasmus Salvig Sorø (99) 800 890 890

7 Mette Christensen Jyderup (99) 800 760 679 877 843 724 765 869 869

8 Mads Pedersen Sorø (99) 800 845 845

9 Boris Thomsen Sorø (00) 700 689 842 842

10 Gustav Haulrich Jyderup (01) 700 644 716 682 804 838 793 856 834 834

11 Louise Læssøe Gislinge (02) 600 607 652 643 828 828

12 Mads Greve (00) 700 826 826

13 Katrine Fyhn Jyderup (00) 700 711 700 718 894 800 800 800

14 Hjalte jacobsen Gislinge (05) 500 523 500 509 797 797

15 Pelle Ross Hansen Bobjerg (99) 800 796 796

16 Thor Holm Larsen Haslev (98) 800 793 793

17 Troels Andersen Roskilde (98) 800 944 784 784

18 Jakob Stougaard Haslev (00) 700 597 782 748 827 843 791 778 778

19 Lauge Solvang Sorø (02) 600 771 771

20 Marcus J. Nielsen Jyderup (01) 700 644 779 624 638 715 625 769 769

21 Rasmus Larsen Gislinge (02) 600 625 625 711 743 736 768 768

22 Anders Pedersen Jyderup (98) 800 760 760

23 Frederik Greve (00) 700 741 741

24 Mathias Stæhr Grevinge (99) 800 731 731

25 Hector Thomsen Sorø (02) 600 699 722 722

26 Jakob Dynesen Haslev (00) 700 700 628 628 718 718

27 Daniel Læssøe Gislinge (02) 600 517 639 716 716

28 Frederik Læssøe Gislinge (05) 500 500 518 604 712 712

28 Loke Johansen Gislinge (05) 500 554 617 712 712

30 Carl Emil Fjorder Gislinge (03) 600 661 609 573 708 708

31 Eskil Solvang Sorø (00) 700 700 700

32 William Christensen Jyderup (05) 500 699 645 645 679 814 825 695 695 695

33 Helena Laugesen Gislinge (03) 600 731 598 681 704 727 686 686

34 Sebastian Schiøtz Grevinge (03) 600 661 661

35 Laurits Madsen Roskilde (03) 600 627 656 656
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36 Alexander Sødring Grevinge (01) 700 639 639

37 Sarah Nielsen Jyderup (00) 700 756 765 738 637 637

38 Jacob Nikolaisen Sorø (99) 800 735 634 634

39 Klaus Bentzen Sorø (01) 700 628 628

39 Patrick Hansen Grevinge (00) 700 628 628

41 Alexander Lynge Bobjerg (03) 600 722 625 625

42 Alexander Nielsen Haslev (01) 700 644 536 712 667 723 624 624

43 Asbjørn Heshe Roskilde (00) 700 529 619 619

44 Mikkel Hansen Odden (03) 600 609 609

45 Nicolai Malik Gislinge (02) 600 607 607

46 Gustav Jespersen Egebjerg (02) 600 596 596

47 Dina Kristensen Jyderup (03) 600 593 593

48 Daniel Nybo Jyderup (03) 600 699 645 645 589 589

49 Marcus Kirk Gislinge (03) 600 616 643 684 621 583 583

50 William Carlsen Sorø (03) 600 560 560

51 Marcus Kure Gislinge (02) 600 553 553

52 Malou Stæhr Grevinge (03) 600 688 549 549

53 Jonas Overgaard Odden (02) 600 541 541

53 Noah Kristensen Odden (02) 600 541 541

55 Mikkel Falkenfeldt Grevinge (03) 600 539 539

56 Oliver Pedersen Odden (00) 700 538 538

57 Laubert Gylling Petersen Odden (04) 500 536 536

58 Magnus E. Beierholm Haslev (05) 500 534 534

59 Marcus Lesterm Sorø (00) 700 520 520

60 Lucas Nielsen Jyderup (04) 500 509 500 529 549 518 518

61 Jens Peter Dinesen Buerup (00) 700 570 516 516

62 August Hansen Odden (06) 500 514 514

63 Wun Kongphong Haslev (04) 500 509 509

64 Astrid Michaelsen Gislinge (03) 600 503 500 500

64 Calina Fjorder Gislinge (05) 500 500 500

64 Cecilie Yttesen Gislinge (05) 500 500 500

64 Gustav Hedegaard Haslev (04) 500 500 500

64 Hjalte Rasmussen Gislinge (06) 500 500 500

64 Kenneth Baisgaard Gislinge (04) 500 500 500

64 Kristian Nielsen Haslev (04) 500 500 500
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64 Magnus Dam Haslev (04) 500 500 500

64 Malthe Kristoffersen Odden (04) 500 500 500

64 Martino Petersen Bobjerg (03) 600 620 500 500

64 Mathias Jensen Haslev (04) 500 500 500

64 Mikkel Hattesen Gislinge (04) 500 500 500

64 Nanna Kure Gislinge (04) 500 500 500

64 Oliver Hansen Gislinge (04) 500 500 500

64 Pelle Rasmussen Gislinge (05) 500 500 500

64 Sander Jensen Nybjerg Gislinge (06) 500 500 500

64 Sidse Andersen Gislinge (03) 700 552 500 500

64 Valdemar Paaske Odden (04) 500 500 500

64 Valdmar Hedegaard Haslev (04) 500 500 500

Navn Klub/skole rating Haslev Gislinge Gislinge 2 Jyderup Gislinge 3 Sorø Gislinge4 Haslev2

Troels Andersen Roskilde (98) 800 944 784

Anders Pedersen Jyderup (98) 800 760

Thor Holm Larsen Haslev (98) 800 793

Mihai Ursta Haslev (98) 800 670 744 787 796 857 940 936 979

Peter Jensen Haslev (99) 800 737 755 917 998 987 1032 1010 983

Mette Christensen Jyderup (99) 800 760 679 877 843 724 765 869

Pelle Ross Hansen Bobjerg (99) 800 796

Jacob Nikolaisen Sorø (99) 800 735 634

Mathias Stæhr Grevinge (99) 800 731

Mads Pedersen Sorø (99) 800 845

Rasmus Salvig Sorø (99) 800 890

Jakob Stougaard Haslev (00) 700 597 782 748 827 843 791 778

Jonas Nielsen Jyderup(00) 700 808 952 988 1060 1112 1128 1184 1195

Bjarke Kristensen Sorø (00) 700 943 984 1013 1157 1222 1222

Katrine Fyhn Jyderup (00) 700 711 700 718 894 800 800

Sarah Nielsen Jyderup (00) 700 756 765 738 637

Boris Thomsen Sorø (00) 700 689 842

Jakob Dynesen Haslev (00) 700 700 628 628 718

Asbjørn Heshe Roskilde (00) 700 529 619
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Jens Peter Dinesen Buerup (00) 700 570 516

Marcus Lesterm Sorø (00) 700 520

Eskil Solvang Sorø (00) 700 700

Frederik Greve (00) 700 741

Mads Greve (00) 700 826

Patrick Hansen Grevinge (00) 700 628

Oliver Pedersen Odden (00) 700 538

Marcus J. Nielsen Jyderup (01) 700 644 779 624 638 715 625 769

Gustav Haulrich Jyderup (01) 700 644 716 682 804 838 793 856 834

Alexander Nielsen Haslev (01) 700 644 536 712 667 723 624

Klaus Bentzen Sorø (01) 700 628

Alexander Sødring Grevinge (01) 700 639

Hector Thomsen Sorø (02) 600 699 722

Nicolai Malik Gislinge (02) 600 607

Daniel Læssøe Gislinge (02) 600 517 639 716

Louise Læssøe Gislinge (02) 600 607 652 643 828

Marcus Kure Gislinge (02) 600 553

Rasmus Larsen Gislinge (02) 600 625 625 711 743 736 768

Gustav Trærup Sorø (02) 600 807 771 893

Gustav Jespersen Egebjerg (02) 600 596

Lauge Solvang Sorø (02) 600 771

Noah Kristensen Odden (02) 600 541

Jonas Overgaard Odden (02) 600 541

Daniel Nybo Jyderup (03) 600 699 645 645 589

William Carlsen Sorø (03) 600 560

Sebastian Schiøtz Grevinge (03) 600 661

Marcus Kirk Gislinge (03) 600 616 643 684 621 583

Dina Kristensen Jyderup (03) 600 593

Alexander Lynge Bobjerg (03) 600 722 625

Carl Emil Fjorder Gislinge (03) 600 661 609 573 708

Astrid Michaelsen Gislinge (03) 600 503 500

Mikkel Falkenfeldt Grevinge (03) 600 539

Martino Petersen Bobjerg (03) 600 620 500
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Helena Laugesen Gislinge (03) 600 731 598 681 704 727 686

Malou Stæhr Grevinge (03) 600 688 549

Laurits Madsen Roskilde (03) 600 627 656

Mikkel Hansen Odden (03) 600 609

Sidse Andersen Gislinge (03) 700 552 500

Wun Kongphong Haslev (04) 500 509

Lucas Nielsen Jyderup (04) 500 509 500 529 549 518

Magnus Dam Haslev (04) 500 500

Mathias Jensen Haslev (04) 500 500

Nanna Kure Gislinge (04) 500 500

Mikkel Hattesen Gislinge (04) 500 500

Kenneth Baisgaard Gislinge (04) 500 500

Oliver Hansen Gislinge (04) 500 500

Laubert Gylling Petersen Odden (04) 500 536

Malthe Kristoffersen Odden (04) 500 500

Valdemar Paaske Odden (04) 500 500

Gustav Hedegaard Haslev (04) 500 500

Valdmar Hedegaard Haslev (04) 500 500

Kristian Nielsen Haslev (04) 500 500

William Christensen Jyderup (05) 500 699 645 645 679 814 825 695 695

Frederik Læssøe Gislinge (05) 500 500 518 604 712

Calina Fjorder Gislinge (05) 500 500

Loke Johansen Gislinge (05) 500 554 617 712

Hjalte jacobsen Gislinge (05) 500 523 500 509 797

Cecilie Yttesen Gislinge (05) 500 500

Pelle Rasmussen Gislinge (05) 500 500

Magnus E. Beierholm Haslev (05) 500 534

August Hansen Odden (06) 500 514

Hjalte Rasmussen Gislinge (06) 500 500

Sander Jensen Nybjerg Gislinge (06) 500 500
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